DATA SHEET
Product specification
Supersedes data of 1998 Dec 07
File under Integrated Circuits, IC06
1999 Jun 15
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
74AHC1G125; 74AHCT1G125
Bus buffer/line driver; 3-state

4 outY data output
5 VCC DC supply voltage
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE NUMBER
PACKAGES
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PINS PACKAGE MATERIAL CODE MARKING
74AHC1G125GW −40 to +85 °C 5 SC-88A plastic SOT353 AM
74AHCT1G125GW 5 SC-88A plastic SOT353 CM
1999 Jun 15 3
Philips Semiconductors Product specification
Bus buffer/line driver; 3-state 74AHC1G125; 74AHCT1G125
Fig.1  Pin configuration.
handbook, halfpage
1
2